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Ready when you are

M Cable Sock Quicktool

Article: 7 350 073 734 689

M Cable Sock Quicktool - Tool for Self Wrap Cable

Socks, 4 pcs - blue colour

Product category: CABLE MANAGEMENT

Specification

M Cable Sock Quicktool
Article No:

Colour:

Material:

Warranty:

Retail Package Specification
Package Parcels:
Package Measurements:

Package Weight:

T

7 350 073 734 689
Blue
Plastic

1 year

1 pcs
0x0x0cm

0.00 kg

Please note: Multibrackets products and specifications are in constant change.

View the latest specifications, drawings and images for this product on www.multibrackets.com/4689



https://multibrackets.com/4689.php
http://www.tcpdf.org

